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GENERAL NOTES:

CONCRETE PANEL JOINTPJ

CJ CONTROL JOINT

WALL MOUNT LIGHT
SPANDREL GLASSS

ELEVATION LEGEND:

INSULATED PRECAST CONCRETE PANEL (MEDIUM
SANDBLAST)

SPANDREL GLAZING IN CURTAIN WALL FRAMES3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

DOCK LEVELER

OVERHEAD DOOR

DOCK SEALS

ROOF PARAPET FLASHING1

TINTED INSULATING GLASS IN CURTAIN WALL FRAMES2

12

13

14

15

16

17

ELEVATION NOTES:

PRECAST PANEL REVEALS & RECESSED BOXES 10mm
(LIGHT SANDBLAST)

H. M. DOOR & P. S. FRAMES, PAINTED

STEEL STAIR WITH HANDRAILS

CONCRETE RETAINING WALL W/ RAILINGS (SEE DET 4/A101)

STEEL BOLLARD ( SEE DETAIL 2 / A.01 )

SIAMESE CONNECTION

GRADE BEYOND

FINISH GRADE

EXISTING GRADE

CANOPY OVER ENTRANCE

AS NOTED

F. D.

ELEVATIONS - 903 AGES DRIVE

1 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN APPLICATION 30 NOV. 2018

2 RE-ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN 26 FEB. 2019
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AGES DRIVE
INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS

899, 901 & 903 AGES DRIVE Ottawa, Ontario

Do not scale.  Refer any dimensional errors and/or possible
trade interference/conflict to the architects for clarification
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AGES DRIVE DEVELOPMENT INC.

SOUTH ELEVATION - BUILDING 903 AGES RD.
SCALE 1:150

EAST ELEVATION - BUILDING 903 AGES RD.
SCALE 1:150

NORTH ELEVATION - BUILDING 903 AGES RD.
SCALE 1:150

WEST ELEVATION - BUILDING 903 AGES RD.
SCALE 1:150

FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION
N.T.S


